EiKC

Specifications
Voltage Rating
Amps
Base Type
Bulb Type
Filament
MOL in/mm
MOD in/mm
Lumens
Rated Life
California Title 20

949

Description
Ordering Code
UNSPSC Code

130

0.022

Miniature Bayonet (BA9s)
T3-1/4

2C-2F

1.19/30.20

0.43/11.00

5.03

7,000

Exempt

130V 22MA T3-1/4 Miniature Bayonet Base
49621
39101622



